
45-Day Star 

Saver

60-Day Star 

Saver

45-Day Star 

Saver

60-Day Star 

Saver

29-Sep-13 Sun 16-Aug-13 1-Aug-13 11-Dec-13 Wed 28-Oct-13 13-Oct-13

02-Oct-13 Wed 19-Aug-13 4-Aug-13 13-Dec-13 Fri 30-Oct-13 15-Oct-13

04-Oct-13 Fri 21-Aug-13 6-Aug-13 15-Dec-13 Sun 1-Nov-13 17-Oct-13

06-Oct-13 Sun 23-Aug-13 8-Aug-13 18-Dec-13 Wed 4-Nov-13 20-Oct-13

09-Oct-13 Wed 26-Aug-13 11-Aug-13 20-Dec-13 Fri 6-Nov-13 22-Oct-13

11-Oct-13 Fri 28-Aug-13 13-Aug-13 03-Jan-14 Fri 20-Nov-13 5-Nov-13

13-Oct-13 Sun 30-Aug-13 15-Aug-13 31-Jan-14 Fri 18-Dec-13 3-Dec-13

16-Oct-13 Wed 2-Sep-13 18-Aug-13 02-Feb-14 Sun 20-Dec-13 5-Dec-13

18-Oct-13 Fri 4-Sep-13 20-Aug-13 05-Feb-14 Wed 23-Dec-13 8-Dec-13

20-Oct-13 Sun 6-Sep-13 22-Aug-13 07-Feb-14 Fri 25-Dec-13 10-Dec-13

23-Oct-13 Wed 9-Sep-13 25-Aug-13 09-Feb-14 Sun 27-Dec-13 12-Dec-13

25-Oct-13 Fri 11-Sep-13 27-Aug-13 12-Feb-14 Wed 30-Dec-13 15-Dec-13

27-Oct-13 Sun 13-Sep-13 29-Aug-13 14-Feb-14 Fri 1-Jan-14 17-Dec-13

30-Oct-13 Wed 16-Sep-13 1-Sep-13 16-Feb-14 Sun 3-Jan-14 19-Dec-13

01-Nov-13 Fri 18-Sep-13 3-Sep-13 19-Feb-14 Wed 6-Jan-14 22-Dec-13

03-Nov-13 Sun 20-Sep-13 5-Sep-13 21-Feb-14 Fri 8-Jan-14 24-Dec-13

06-Nov-13 Wed 23-Sep-13 8-Sep-13 23-Feb-14 Sun 10-Jan-14 26-Dec-13

08-Nov-13 Fri 25-Sep-13 10-Sep-13 26-Feb-14 Wed 13-Jan-14 29-Dec-13

10-Nov-13 Sun 27-Sep-13 12-Sep-13 28-Feb-14 Fri 15-Jan-14 31-Dec-13

13-Nov-13 Wed 30-Sep-13 15-Sep-13 02-Mar-14 Sun 17-Jan-14 2-Jan-14

15-Nov-13 Fri 2-Oct-13 17-Sep-13 05-Mar-14 Wed 20-Jan-14 5-Jan-14

17-Nov-13 Sun 4-Oct-13 19-Sep-13 07-Mar-14 Fri 22-Jan-14 7-Jan-14

20-Nov-13 Wed 7-Oct-13 22-Sep-13 09-Mar-14 Sun 24-Jan-14 9-Jan-14

22-Nov-13 Fri 9-Oct-13 24-Sep-13 12-Mar-14 Wed 27-Jan-14 12-Jan-14

24-Nov-13 Sun 11-Oct-13 26-Sep-13 14-Mar-14 Fri 29-Jan-14 14-Jan-14

27-Nov-13 Wed 14-Oct-13 29-Sep-13 16-Mar-14 Sun 31-Jan-14 16-Jan-14

29-Nov-13 Fri 16-Oct-13 1-Oct-13 19-Mar-14 Wed 3-Feb-14 19-Jan-14

01-Dec-13 Sun 18-Oct-13 3-Oct-13 21-Mar-14 Fri 5-Feb-14 21-Jan-14

04-Dec-13 Wed 21-Oct-13 6-Oct-13 23-Mar-14 Sun 7-Feb-14 23-Jan-14

06-Dec-13 Fri 23-Oct-13 8-Oct-13 26-Mar-14 Wed 10-Feb-14 26-Jan-14

08-Dec-13 Sun 25-Oct-13 10-Oct-13 28-Mar-14 Fri 12-Feb-14 28-Jan-14

Ref: SV/W13/AP001/26 Nov 2012/NSD

Day

Last Booking date for

amended as of 3 JULY 2013

SUPERSTAR VIRGO
Reference Chart for 45 and 60-Day Star Saver from Departure

29 September 2013 – 03 January 2014 and 31 January – 28 March 2014

Departure Day

Last Booking date for

Departure
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